CROCHET POUR FERMETURE A LEVIER

Caractéristiques

Référence finition
2526 zinguée percée
2522 zinguée percée
2523 zinguée percée fraisée
2525 zinguée percée fraisée
2524 zinguée percée fraisée

Consulter la fiche produit

26/12/2025

MONIN

hauteur (mm)

14,0
27,5
84,0
94,0
89,0

Point de vente Dompro

version

7103 & 7104
7003 & 7004
7005 & 7027
7006 & 7007
7005 & 7027

Prix HT

Page 1/1


http://demo.dompro.fr/crochet-pour-fermeture-a-levier-p139871
http://www.tcpdf.org

