

CROCHET POUR FERMETURE A LEVIER

MONIN

Caractéristiques

Référence	finition	hauteur (mm)	version	Prix HT
2526	zinguée percée	14,0	7103 & 7104	-
2522	zinguée percée	27,5	7003 & 7004	-
2523	zinguée percée fraisée	84,0	7005 & 7027	-
2525	zinguée percée fraisée	94,0	7006 & 7007	-
2524	zinguée percée fraisée	89,0	7005 & 7027	-